
League Schedule

2018 Coed Lower

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Fri  06/01/18  9:00 pm His Girls Discipleship Blackstone 1Shoreline  at 

Fri  06/08/18  7:00 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 2His Girls Discipleship  at 

Fri  06/08/18  8:00 pm Shoreline Blackstone 2Crosspointe  at 

Fri  06/15/18  8:00 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 1Shoreline  at 

Fri  06/15/18  9:00 pm His Girls Discipleship Blackstone 1Crosspointe  at 

Fri  06/22/18  7:00 pm Shoreline Blackstone 2His Girls Discipleship  at 

Fri  06/22/18  8:00 pm Shoreline Blackstone 2Crosspointe  at 

Fri  06/29/18  9:00 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 1His Girls Discipleship  at 

Fri  07/06/18  7:00 pm Shoreline Blackstone 2His Girls Discipleship  at 

Fri  07/06/18  8:00 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 2Shoreline  at 

Fri  07/13/18  7:00 pm His Girls Discipleship Blackstone 2Shoreline  at 

Fri  07/13/18  8:00 pm Shoreline Blackstone 2Crosspointe  at 

Fri  07/20/18  9:00 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 1His Girls Discipleship  at 

Fri  07/27/18  9:00 pm His Girls Discipleship Blackstone 1Crosspointe  at 

Fri  08/03/18  9:00 pm His Girls Discipleship Blackstone 1Shoreline  at 
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